ELECTION DATE
2014-04-01
2013-04-02
2012-11-06
2012-08-07
2012-04-03
2011-04-05
2010-11-02
2010-08-03
2010-04-06
2009-01-27
2008-11-04
2008-08-03
2008-04-01
2007-06-26
2006-11-07
2006-08-01
2006-04-04
2004-11-02
2004-08-03
2004-03-02
2003-04-01
2002-11-05
2002-08-06
2002-04-02
2002-02-26
2000-11-07
2000-08-01
2000-05-20
2000-04-04
1996-11-03
1998-08-04
1996-11-03
1996-08-06
1994-11-08
1994-08-02
1992-11-03
1992-08-04
1990-11-06
1990-08-07
1988-11-08
1986-08-02
1986-11-04
1986-08-03
1984-11-06
1982-11-02
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ELECTION NAME

DC Commission
City/Schools General
2012 General Election
2012 Primary Election
DC Commission
City/School General
Kansas General Election
Kansas Primary Election
DC General

USD 443 Special
Kansas General Election
Kansas Primary Election
DC General

Gaming

Kansas General Election
Kansas Primary Election
City General/uUSD 443
General Election 2004
Primary Election 2004
Dc Primary

City/School General
General Election 2002
Primary Election 2002
Dodge City Commissioner
Dt Commissioners
General Election 2000
Primary Election 2000
Usd 443 Lob

City

General Election 1998
Primary Election 1998
General Election 1996
Primary Election 1996
General Election 1994
Primary Election 1994
General Election 1992
Primary Election 1992
General Election 1990
Primary Election 1990
General Election 1988
Primary Election
General Election 1986
Primary Election 1986
General Election 1984
General Election 1982

TYPE

City General
City General
General
Primary

City General
City General
General
Primary

City General
Special
General
Primary

City General
Special
General
Primary

City General
General
Primary

City General
City General
General
Primary

City General
City General
General
Primary
Special

City General
General
Primary
General
Primary
General
Primary
General
Primary
General
Primary
General
Primary
General
Primary
General
General

HOW VOTED
Absentee
Absentee
Early
Absentee
Absentee
Absentee
Absentee
Absentee
Absentee
Absentee
Absentee
Absentee
Abseniee
Absentee
Absentee
Absentee
Absentee
Polling Place
Absentee
Absentee
Absentee
Polling Place
Absentee
Polling Place
Polling Place
Polling Place
Polling Place
Polling Place
Polling Place
Polling Place
Polling Place
Polling Place
Polling Place
Polling Place
Polling Place
Polling Place
Polling Place
Polling Place
Polling Place
Polling Place
Polling Place
Polling Place
Polling Place
Polling Place
Polling Place
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