ELECTION DATE	ELECTION NAME	TYPE	HOW VOTED
2014-04-01	DC Commission	City General	Absentee
2013-04-02	City/Schools General	City General	Absentee
2012-11-06	2012 General Election	General	Early
2012-08-07	2012 Primary Election	Primary	Absentee
2012-04-03	DC Commission	City General	Absentee
2011-04-05	City/School General	City General	Absentee
2010-11-02	Kansas General Election	General	Absentee
2010-08-03	Kansas Primary Election	Primary	Absentee
2010-04-06	DC General	City General	Absentee
2009-01-27	USD 443 Special	Special	Absentee
2008-11-04	Kansas General Election	General	Absentee
2008-08-05	Kansas Primary Election	Primary	Absentee
2008-04-01	DC General	City General	Absentee
2007-06-26	Gaming	Special	Absentee
2006-11-07	Kansas General Election	General	Absentee
2006-08-01	Kansas Primary Election	Primary	Absentee
2006-04-04	City General/USD 443	City General	Absentee
2004-11-02	General Election 2004	General	Polling Place
2004-08-03	Primary Election 2004	Primary	Absentee
2004-03-02	Dc Primary	City General	Absentee
2003-04-01	City/School General	City General	Absentee
2002-11-05	General Election 2002	General	Polling Place
2002-08-06	Primary Election 2002	Primary	Absentee
2002-04-02	Dodge City Commissioner	City General	Polling Place
2002-02-26	Dc Commissioners	City General	Polling Place
2000-11-07	General Election 2000	General	Polling Place
2000-08-01	Primary Election 2000	Primary	Polling Place
2000-05-20	Usd 443 Lob	Special	Polling Place
2000-04-04	City	City General	Polling Place
1998-11-03	General Election 1998	General	Polling Place
1998-08-04	Primary Election 1998	Primary	Polling Place
1996-11-05	General Election 1996	General	Polling Place
1996-08-06	Primary Election 1996	Primary	Polling Place
1994-11-08	General Election 1994	General	Polling Place
1994-08-02	Primary Election 1994	Primary	Polling Place
1992-11-03	General Election 1992	General	Polling Place
1992-08-04	Primary Election 1992	Primary	Polling Place
1990-11-06	General Election 1990	General	Polling Place
1990-08-07	Primary Election 1990	Primary	Polling Place
1988-11-08	General Election 1988	General	Polling Place
1988-08-02	Primary Election	Primary	Polling Place
1986-11-04	General Election 1986	General	Polling Place
1986-08-05	Primary Election 1986	Primary	Polling Place
1984-11-06	General Election 1984	General	Polling Place
1982-11-02	General Election 1982	General	Polling Place